AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408
STATEMENT OF DIRECT AND ESTIMATED

OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT

AUGUST 31, 2015

Table 12

JURISDICTION

DEBT
OUTSTANDING

PERCENTAGE
APPLICABLE
TO ASD No.408

AMOUNT
APPLICABLE
TO ASD No.408

DIRECT GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:

Auburn School District No. 408

$162,285,000

100.00

ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:

King County (Note 1)
Pierce County

Port of Seattle

Port of Tacoma

King County Rural Library

City of Auburn
City of Kent

King Co. Fire District No. 39
King Co Fire District No. 44

$787,986,725
$171,102,977
$322,270,000
$179,575,000
$112,011,196
$36,754,241
$63,652,803
$7,105,809
$5,817,918

Total Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt

1.93
0.95
1.93
0.85
3.29
100.00
0.79
0.02
44.98

Total Direct and Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt

Note 1: King County debt excludes proprietary type debt, public facilities districts debt
financed from special taxes, and hotel/motel tax financed debt.

$162,285,000

$15,208,144
$1,625,478
$6,219,811
$1,526,388
$3,685,168
$36,754,241
$501,011
$1,421
$2,616,900

$68,138,562

$230,423,562

Note 2: Source of data: King County Department of Assessments, Pierce County Assessor/Treasurer's Office,
King County Finance and Business Operations Division and certain taxing districts.
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