AUBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 408 STATEMENT OF DIRECT AND ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT AUGUST 31, 2015

JURISDICTION	DEBT OUTSTANDING	PERCENTAGE APPLICABLE TO ASD No.408	AMOUNT APPLICABLE TO ASD No.408
DIRECT GENERAL OBLIGATION DEBT:			
Auburn School District No. 408	\$162,285,000	100.00	\$162,285,000
ESTIMATED OVERLAPPING GE	ENERAL OBLIGATION DEF	<u>8T:</u>	
King County (Note 1)	\$787,986,725	1.93	\$15,208,144
Pierce County	\$171,102,977	0.95	\$1,625,478
Port of Seattle	\$322,270,000	1.93	\$6,219,811
Port of Tacoma	\$179,575,000	0.85	\$1,526,388
King County Rural Library	\$112,011,196	3.29	\$3,685,168
City of Auburn	\$36,754,241	100.00	\$36,754,241
City of Kent	\$63,652,803	0.79	\$501,011
King Co. Fire District No. 39	\$7,105,809	0.02	\$1,421
King Co Fire District No. 44	\$5,817,918	44.98	\$2,616,900
Total Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt			\$68,138,562
Total Direct and Estimated Overlapping General Obligation Debt			\$230,423,562

Note 1: King County debt excludes proprietary type debt, public facilities districts debt financed from special taxes, and hotel/motel tax financed debt.

Note 2: Source of data: King County Department of Assessments, Pierce County Assessor/Treasurer's Office, King County Finance and Business Operations Division and certain taxing districts.